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human ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGTCCCCGGGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCCGGAGACTTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCCCTCTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACAGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCCTCC
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
baboon ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGGGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCCGGAGACGTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCCCTCTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTATAGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCCTCC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGGGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCCGGAGACGTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCTCTCTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACAGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCCTCC
galago ATGTACTATGCGATTTCCCAAGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGGGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGACCCGGAGACTTGCAGCTCGGGACTTCCCTCTATGAGCTTGTGGGCTACCGGCAGGCGCCCTCCTCTTCC
rat ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGTGTGAACGCGGCTCCCGCGACCATGTTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCCGGAGATGTGCAGCTCGGGGCTTCGTTGTACGAGCTGGTGGGTTACAGGCAGCCACCCATCTCGTCA
mouse ATGTACTATGCGATTTCCCAGGCGCGTGTGAACGCGGCTCCCGCGACCATGTTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCTGGAGACGTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCGCTGTATGAGCTGGTGGGTTACAGGCAGCCACCTATCTCCTCA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - CGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCACGACCATGCTGCGGCCGCAGCGGCCCGGAGACGCGCAGCCCGGGACCTCCTTGTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCTTCC
cow ATGTATTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGCGAGCATGCTGCGGCCGCCGAGGCCGGGAGACGTGCCGGTCGGGGCCTCCCTCTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCGTCC
dog ATGTACTATGCGCTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGCGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCCGGAGACTTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCCCTGTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCCGCCCTCCTCCGCC
rfbat ATGTACTATGCAGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGCGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCGGGAGACGTGCAGCTCGGAGCGTCCCTGTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCATCCCTCCTCCTCC
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGTGCGTGAACGCGGTCCCCGCGACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGGCCTGGAGACGCGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCCCTCTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCCACCCTCCTCCTCC
elephant ATGTACTATGCGGTTTCCCAGGCGCGCGTGAACGCGGCCCCCGCCACCATGCTGCGGCCACAGCGCCCCGGAGACGTGCAGCTCGGGGCCTCCCTGTACGAGCTGGTGGGCTACCGGCAGCCACCCTCCTCTTCC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CTACACCAAA- CGACTGCCAGCCGGAGCTGAGCGCGGAGCTTCGAA- - ACGCCATGGGCGCGGCG- - - - - - - GGCGTGCACCCAGGGG- - - - - - - - - ACAAGCTGGGCGGCGGCTGCTTTAAGTCCTCGTCCTCC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCCGTACCGTTTCTCCATGGACTCAGACGC- - - CAGCCTGGG- - - - CTCTAGCCGAGCCTCCTCCCCGGAGACAGATGACCTGTTCCTAC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TCCTCCTCCACCTCCTCCACCTCCTCCACTTCCTCCTCCTCCACGACGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCGGCCGAGCCTCCAGGCCCCGGGCCCGGGTCAGGCGCGCACCCG
chimp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGGGCCCGGGTCAGGCGCGCACCCG
baboon TCCTCCTCCA- - - - - - CCACCTCTTCCACTTCCTCCTCCTCCACGACGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCGGCCGAGCCTCCAGGCCCCGGGCCTGGGTCCGGCGCGCACGCG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset TCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCTCCTCCACCACGACGGCCCCCCCCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCGGCCGAGCCTTCAGGCACAGGGCCCGGGTCCGGCGCGCACACG
galago TCTTCCT- - - - - - - - - CCTCCTCTTCCACTTCCTCCTCCTCCACGACGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGTCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCTGGAGGCCCCGGTCGAGCCGCCGAGCACCGGGCCGGGGTCGGGCGCGCCCGCG
rat TCCTCCTCCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCTCCTCCTCCTCTACCGCGTCCCTTCTCCCTAAACCTGCGCGTGAGAAGCCTGAAGCTCCGGCTGAGCCTCGGGGACCAGCGCCGGAGTCCGGGG- - - - - - - -
mouse TCCTCATCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCATCCTCTTCCACCGCATCCCTTCTCCCCAAGCCTGCGCGCGAGAAGGCCGAAGCTCCGGCTGAACCTCGGGGACCTGCGCCAGAGTCCGGGG- - - - - - - -
rabbit TCTTCTTCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCTCCTCCACGACGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCCCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCGGCCGAGCCTTGGGATCCGGCGCT- - - - CCCGCGG- - - - - - - -
cow TCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTTCCTCCCCGACGGGGGCCGCGCTCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCCGCCGACACGCCGGGCACGGGACCCGGGACTGGGGCGCACGCG
dog TCCGCCTCCGCCTCCTCCTCCTCCACCTCCTCCTCCTCCTCCACGGCGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGGCGGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCCGGCGAGCCCCCGGGCACGGGAGCGGGGCCCGGCGCGCACGCG
rfbat ACT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCTCTTCCTCCACGACGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAAGCGGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGCCCGGCGACCCGCCGGGCACGGGAGCGGGACCCGGTGCGCACGTG
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TCCTCCGCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCTCCTCCTCCTCCTCCGCCACGGCCACCCTCCTTCCCAAGGCGGCGCGCGAGAAGGCGGAGGCGCTGGCCGAACCGCCGGGTCCCGGGCCGGGCCCGAGCGCGCACGCG
elephant TCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACGTCCTCCTCCGCCACACCGGCCCCCCTCCTCCCCAAGGCTGCGCGCGAGAAGCCGGAGGCGGCGGCCGAGTCGCGCGGCTCCGGGACGGGGTTGGGCGCGCACGCG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ACCACTTCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCTTCCTCTTCCACCTCATCGTCTTCCTCGGTCGCATCTTCTACCAAGAAGGACAAGAAGCAGACTGAGCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus ACT- - - - - - - - - - - - - CCTTCTCTGGCGCAGTGTCTTCCTCCACTATGA- GCGACTCCCCCGCGGAGCTGAGTGCGGAGCTCCGTAGGCTATGGCTGCGGCAGCGGGCGA- - - - - - CAAGTTGGGCGCGTTTAAA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GGCGGCAGCGCCCGGCCGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCCCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
chimp GGCGGCAGCGCCCGGCCGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCCCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
baboon GGCGGCAGCGCCCGGCCGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCTGCAGCAGCTGCGTCTCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGCAAGCGCATGCACGACCTCAACATCGCCATGGACGGCCTGCGCGAGGTCA- - - TGCCGTAC
marmoset GGCGGCAGCGCGCGGCTGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
galago GGCGGCAGCTCCCGGGCGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGACGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGATCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCTTGCCCTAC
rat - - - - - - - GCGCCCGGGCCGACGCCAAAGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGAGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACTTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAAGTTATCCTACCCTAC
mouse - - - - - - - GCGCCCGGGCCGACGCCAAAGAGGAACAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACTTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAAGTTATCCTACCCTAC
rabbit - - - - - - - GCGCCCGGGCGGACGCCAAGGAGG- - - AGCAGCAGCAACTAAGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
cow GGCGGCGGGCCCCGGGCCGATGCCAAAGAGGAGCAGCAACAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCAGAGAGAGGAAGCGGATGCACGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
dog GGCGGCGGCTCCCGGGCGGACCCCAAAGAGGAGCAGCAACAGCAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
rfbat GGCAGTGGCTCCAGGGCAGAAGCCAAAGAAGAGCAGCAACAGCAGCTGCGACGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTCAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGTGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GGCGGCGGCGCCCGGGCGGACGCCAAGGAGGAGCAGCAGCAGCAGCTGCTGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGCGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTGCGCGAGGTCATCCTCCCCTAC
elephant A- - - - - - GCGCCCGGGCGGACGCCAAGGAAGAGCAGCAGCAACAGCTGCGGCGCAAGATCAACAGCCGCGAGAGGAAGCGCATGCAGGACCTGAACCTGGCCATGGACGCGCTTCGCGAGGTCATCCTGCCCTAC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGAGC- - - - - CAGCAGCTTCGGCTCAAGATCAACAGCCGGGAGCGCAAGCGGATGCACGACCTCAACATCGCCATGGACGGCCTTCGTGAAGTCA- - - TGCCGTAC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GGCTGCAGCGGCCGGGCTGTCGCCCAAGAAGGACAGTTGCAGCAGCTGAGGCTGAAGATTAACAGCCGGGAGCGCAAGCGAATGCACGATCTGAATATCGCCATGGACGGGCTGCGGGAGGTGA- - - TGCCCTAC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human TCAGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCCGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATAGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTACTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
chimp TCAGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCCGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATAGCCACGCTGCTACTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTACTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
baboon TCAGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCTCCCGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTACTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
macaque - - - - - - GCGCACGGCC- - - - - - CTTCGGTGCGCAAGCTTTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTCCTGGCGCGCAACTACATCCTCATGCTCACCAACTCGCTGGAGGAGATGAAGCGACTGGTGAGCGAGATCACGGGG
marmoset TCCGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCAGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGA
galago TCAGCTGCTCACTGCCAAGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTTCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTAGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
rat TCCGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGTAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCTACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCTCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTCGGCGACGGTGCGGGA
mouse TCGGCAGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATTGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGTAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTCGGCGACGGTGCGGGA
rabbit TCGGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTGTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTGGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGTAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
cow TCGGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCTCCAGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTAGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTTCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTCGGCGAGGGCGCGGGG
dog TCGGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCCGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
rfbat TCGGCAGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTGGGCGAGGGCGCCGGG
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TCGGCGGCGCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTCCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCGCTCGGCGAGGGCACCGGG
elephant TCGGCGGCTCACTGCCAGGGCGCGCCGGGCCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCTACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGCAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGTACCTCGTTGCAGGAGCTGCGGCGCGCGCTCGGCGAGGGTCCCGGG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCGGAAGCTCTCCAAGATCGCCACGCTGCTGCTCGCCCGTAACTACATCCTGCTGCTGGGCAGCTCGCTGCAGGAGCTGCGCCGCGCCCTGGGAGAGGGCGCCGGG
monodelphis - - - - - - GCGCACGGAC- - - - - - CCTCGGTGCGCAAGCTCTCCAAGATAGCTACTCTTCTTCTAGCCCGCAACTACATCCTCATGCTCACCAACTCCTTAGAGGAAATGAAGCGGCTGGTCAGCGAGATCTATGGG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - GCACACGGGC- - - - - - CCTCGGTGCGCAAACTATCAAAGATCGCAACGCTGCTACTAGCGCGCAATTACATCCTGATGCTAAACAACTCGCTGGAGGAGATGAAGCGCCTGGTCAGTGAGATCTACGGG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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.
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.

440
.
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.
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.
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480
.
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500
.
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.

520
.

530
.

540

human CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGGCTGCCCCTGCTCGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTAGGACCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTGGAC
chimp CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGGCTGCCCCTGCTGGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTAGGACCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTGGAC
baboon CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGGCTGCCCCTGCTCGCCGCCGCACCGGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGGACCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCTCTGGCGCTGGAC
macaque GCCACCACGCTGCGTCGGCTGGGGGCCTGGCCGCCCCTGCCCGCAGCCGCACCCGGCGCAGCGCACGCAGCACATCACCCCGCGGTGCACCACCCCATCCTGCCGCCCGCCGAGCGGCTGCTGCAGCCGCT- - - -
marmoset CCCGCCGCGCCGCGTCTGCTGCTGGCCGGGCTGCCCCTGCTCGCCGCCGCACCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCTGTAGGACCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTGGAC
galago CCGGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTCCTCGCCGGCCTGCCCCTGCTTGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCTGGTGCCGTGGGACCCCCAGACGCGCTGCGCCCGGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTGGAC
rat CCCGCCGCCCCGCGCCTGCTCCTTGCGGGCCTGCCCCTGCTGGCCGCCGCGCCGGGCTCTGTGCTGCTGGCACCGGGCGCCGTGGGACCCCCCGAAACGCTGCGCCCCACCAAGTACCTGTCTCTAGCGCTCGAC
mouse CCCGCCGCCCCGCGCCTGCTCCTCGCTGGCCTGCCTCTTCTGGCTGCCGCGCCGGGCTCTGTGCTGCTGGCACCCGGTGCCGTGGGACCCCCCGAAACGCTGCGCCCCACCAAGTACCTGTCTCTAGCGCTCGAC
rabbit CCCGCCGCGCCACGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCCTTGCTGGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCTGTGCTGCTGGCGCCGGGCGCCGTGGGACCGCCGGACGCACTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTGGAC
cow CCTGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCGCTGCTCGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCGGTGAAGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGGGCCGCCCGATGCGCTGCGCCCGGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCG- - - - - -
dog CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCCCTGCTGGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCTGGCGCCGTGGGGCCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCGGGCGCTCGAC
rfbat CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGTTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCCCTGCTCGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGGGCCGCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCAGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTCGAG
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCCCTGCTGGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCCGTGCTCCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGCGCCCCCCGACGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTCGAC
elephant CCCGCCGCGCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCGTTGCTCGCCGCCGCGCCCGGCTCGATGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGGGCCCCCCGACGCGTTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCGCTGGCGCTTGAC
tenrec CCCGCCGCTCCGCGCCTGCTGCTGGCCGGCCTGCCGCTGCTCGCCGCCGCGCCGGGCTCGGTGCTGCTGGCGCCCGGCGCCGTGGGGCCCCCGGATGCGCTGCGCCCCGCCAAGTACCTGTCCCTGGCGCTGGAC
monodelphis GCCACCACGCTGAGCCTGCGGAAGTTTGGCACGCCTCTGCAGGCAGCCGCTGCGCACCCAGCGCAGCGCACGCCTCCCACCATCCCGCAGTCCATCACCCTGCCGCCCGCTGAGCAGCAGCTGCAG- - - CTGCAG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GCCACCACCATGCGGCCGCCGCAGCCGCAGCAGCAGCCGCCTACCATC- - - - - - - - CCTCGGCCTGCGGGGGGATGA- GCCATGGGGCCCCCTGACACCCAGTGGCCCACCA- - - - CCCTCTCCTGCC- - CACCC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GAGCCGCCGTGCGGCCAGTTCGCTCTCCCCGGCGGCGGCGCAGGCGGCCCCGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCCGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCAGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCCGTGCAGGCGCAATTCTCC
chimp GAGCCGCCGTGCGGCCAGTTCGCTCTCCCCGGCGGCGGCGCAGGCGGCCCCGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCCGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCAGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCCGTGCAGGCGCAATTCTCC
baboon GAGCCGCCATGCGGCCAGTTCGCGCTCCCGGGCGGCGGCACAGGCGGCCCCGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCCGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCAGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCCGTGCAGGCGCAGTTCTCC
macaque - - GCCGCTGCGTGTCCAGCCCTCTCTGCCCGGCGGGGCTGCCGTCGGTCCCGTCCACCGCA- - - - CGGCCTACTCAAGTCTCCGTCTGCTGCCGCGGCCGCCCCGGGGGTGGCGGCAGTGGGGGC- - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GAGCCGCCGTGCGGCCAGTTCGCGCTCCCAGGCGGCGGCGCGGGCGGCCCCGGCATCTGCACCTGCGCCGTCTGCAAGTTTCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCAGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCCGTGCAGGCGCAGTTCTCC
galago GAGCCGCCATGTGGCCAGTTCGCTCTTCCTGGCGGCGGCGCGGGCGGTCCTGGCCTCTGTACCTGCGCGGTGTGCAAATTCCCACACCTGGTCCCCGCCGGTCTGGGCCTGGCCGCCGTGCAGGCGCAGTTCTCC
rat GAGCCACCGTGCGGCCAGTTCGCTCTCCCCGCTGGTGGCGCGGGTAGCCCCGGCCTCTGCTCCTGTGCGGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCATCTGGTCCCCGCCGGCCTGGGCTTGGCAGCGGTGCAGGCTCAGTTCTCC
mouse GAGCCACCGTGCGGCCAGTTCTCTCTCCCAGCTGGTGGCGCGGGTAGCCCTGGCCTCTGCTCCTGTGCGGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCATCTGGTCCCCGCCGGCCTGGGCTTGGCAGCGGTGCAGGCCCAGTTCTCC
rabbit GAGCCGCCGTGCGGCCAGTTCGCGCTCCCCGCCGGCGGCGCGGGAGGCCCCGGCATATGCACCTGCGCAGTGTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTCGTCCCCGCCGGCCTGAGCCTGGCGGCGGTGCAGGCTCAGTTCTCC
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCAGTTCTCC
dog GAGCCGCCCTGCGGCCAGTTCGCGCTCCCCGGCGGCGGCGCGGGCGGCCCGGGCCTGTGCACCTGCGCGGTCTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCCGCCGGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCGGTGCAGGCGCAGTTTTCC
rfbat GAGCCTCCGTGCGGCCAGTTCTCGCTCCCCGGCGGCGGCGCGGGCGGCCCCGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCTGTCTGTAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCGGCCTGGGCCTGGCCGCGGTTCAAGCACAGTTCTCC
hedgehog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GAGCCGCCATGCGGCCAGTTCGCGCTCCCCGGCGGCGGCGCGGGCAGTCCCGGTCTCTGCACCTGCGCGGTCTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCGGCCGGTCTGGGCCTGGCCGCGGTGCAGGCGCAGTTCTCC
elephant GAGCCGCCCTGTGGCCAGTTCGCCCTCCCGGGCGGCGGCGCCGGCGGCCCGGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCCGTCTGCAAGTTCCCGCACCTGGTCCCCGCCGGCCTGGGCCTGGCAGCCGTGCAGGCGCAGTTCTCC
tenrec GAGTCGCCCTGCGGCCAGTTCGCACTCCCAGGCGGCGGCGCTGGCGGCCCGGGCCTCTGCACCTGCGCTGTCTGCAAGTTCCCTCACCTGGTTCCCGCCGGCTTGAGCCTGGCGGCCGCGCAGGCACAATTTTCC
monodelphis CAGCCGCCGCGTTTCCAGCCCTCTCTTCCAGGCTCGGGCGCGGTCAGCTCCGACCCCCGCA- - - - TGGCTTGCTCAAGTCGCCCTCGGCGTCCGTGGCCACCCCG- - - TTGG- - GCAGTGGAGGGGTAGTTTCCC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus CAGCCTCCCTGCTTCCAGC- - - CTCTCTGGGGTGAGGGCACCTCCACCCCCTCCTGCCCCACCTGCCTCCCATCCATCTTCCCACGGTTTGCTTCTCCCAGTCCGGGG- - - - GCGCTGGGTGGGG- - GGTTCCCC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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C
human AAG
chimp AAG
baboon AAG
macaque - - -
marmoset AAG
galago AAG
rat AAG
mouse AAG
rabbit AAG
cow AAG
dog AAG
rfbat AAG
hedgehog - - -
shrew - - -
armadillo AAG
elephant AAG
tenrec AAG
monodelphis TGG
platypus - - -
chicken - - -
xenopus CAT
tetraodon - - -
fugu - - -
zebrafish - - -
codon_site 123
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